BREAKFAST MENU
Som — o

Breakfast Sandwich with one of the below fillings -

Bacon, Sausage, Mushroom or Egg on Toasted Bread with Rocket

Breakfast Bowl

Trewithan Natural Yogurt, Muesli, Sliced Apple and Banana, Mixed Berries, Agave or Honey
Small Cornish -

Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Tomato, Mushroom, Toast

Full Cornish

Bacon, Egg, Sausage, Hogs Pudding, Black Pudding, Tomato, Mushroom, Beans, Toast
Veggie Breakfast -

Falafels, Beetroot Pudding, Beans, Tomato, Mushroom, Greens, Toast

Smoked Newlyn fish of the day

Poached Eggs, Wilted Spinach, Pilaf Rice

Smashed Avocado & Poached Eggs,

Chilli Salt, Toast

Beans on Toast

Kids Sausage Egg Beans

Extra to add o your broakfach

Beans £2 Sausage £2.5
Mushroom £1.5 Bacon Slice £2.5
Tomato £1.5 Black Pudding or Hog Pudding £2
Greens £3 Egg ( poached or fried) £1.5
Avocado £3.75 Toast and Jam £3.5
Falafel or beetroot pudding £2.5 Pastry Subject to Availability From £2

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR A SPECIAL DIETRY REQUIREMENT PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF OUR
HOSPITALITY TEAM!

8.5

10.5

15

12.5

13.5

11.5



