BREAKFAST MENU

8am — 11am

Breakfast Sandwich with one of the below fillings -		
Bacon, Sausage, Mushroom or Egg on Toasted Bread with Rocket		
Breakfast Bowl	8.5	
Trewithan Natural Yogurt, Muesli, Sliced Apple and Banana, Mixed Berries, Agave or Honey		
Small Cornish -		
Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Tomato, Mushroom, Toast	10.5	
Full Cornish		
Bacon, Egg, Sausage, Hogs Pudding, Black Pudding, Tomato, Mushroom, Beans, Toast	15	
Veggie Breakfast -		
Falafels, Beetroot Pudding, Beans, Tomato, Mushroom, Greens, Toast	12.5	
Smoked Newlyn fish of the day		
Poached Eggs, Wilted Spinach, Pilaf Rice	13.5	
Smashed Avocado & Poached Eggs,		
Chilli Salt, Toast	11.5	
Beans on Toast	5	

6

Kids Sausage Egg Beans

Extras to add to your breakfast

Beans	£2	Sausage	£2.5
Mushroom	£1.5	Bacon Slice	£2.5
Tomato	£1.5	Black Pudding or Hog Pudding	£2
Greens	£3	Egg (poached or fried)	£1.5
Avocado	£3.75	Toast and Jam	£3.5
Falafel or beetroot pudding	£2.5	Pastry Subject to Availability	From £2

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR A SPECIAL DIETRY REQUIREMENT PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF OUR HOSPITALITY TEAM!